Embedded PC
12,1" TFT-display and SVGA-resolution
IndraControl VEP 40
� Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls �Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Embedded PC
12,1" TFT-display and SVGA-resolution  n  IndraControl VEP 40
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of 2010-02-06, ©Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Documentation

0
12,1"
Type Code
Type Code Description Part No.:
VEP40.3CEN-256NN-MAD-128-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 30, visualization R911170850
� Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Embedded PC
12,1" TFT-display and SVGA-resolution  n  IndraControl VEP 40
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of 2010-02-06, ©Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Type Code Description Part No.:
VEP40.3CEU-256NA-MAD-128-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 40, PROFIBUS DP, control component R911170854
VEP40.4DBN-512NN-MAD-1G0-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 40, USB, visualization (in preparation) R911171084
VEP40.4DBU-512NC-MAD-1G0-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 40, PROFIBUS DP, control component (in preparation) R911170858
VEP40.4DBU-5123C-MBD-1G0-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 40, 2 x SERCOS III, control component (in preparation) R911170861
VEP40.4EIN-512NN-MAD-1G0-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 40, visualization (in preparation) R911171087
Firmware
Type Code Description Part No.:
FWA-VEP*03-CWL-01VRS-D0 Firmware for IndraControl VEP xx.3 R911170958
FWA-VEP*04-CW*-09VRS-D0 Firmware for IndraControl VEP xx.4 (in preparation) R911324144
Documentation
Type Code Description Part No.:
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP**.3****-PR01-DE-P VEP R911323263
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP**.3****-PR01-EN-P VEP R911323264
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP*XX.4***-PR01-DE-P VEP R911323873
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP*XX.4***-PR01-EN-P VEP R911323874
Calle 49 Nº 5764 - Villa Ballester (B1653AOX) - Prov. de Buenos Aires - ARGENTINA
Tel: (+54 11) 4768-4242  / Fax: (+54 11) 4849-1212
Mail: ventas@nakase.com.ar / Web: www.nakase.com.ar
Representante oficial de: